
2023 and 2024 Senate Taxes Committee 
Meets 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. on Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday in Room G-15 Capitol 

First Last Party Home Email 

Office Phone 

(651) 

Represents 

SEE Districts 

Chair Ann Rest DFL New Hope Sen.Ann.Rest@senate.mn 3409 MSB 296-2889
Vice-Chair Matt Klein DFL Mendota Heights Sen.Matt.Klein@senate.mn 2105 MSB 296-4370 Yes 

Ranking 
Minority 
Leader Bill Weber R Luverne Sen.Bill.Weber@senate.mn 2211 MSB 296-5650

Scott Dibble DFL Minneapolis Sen.Scott.Dibble@senate.mn 3107 MSB 296-4191
Steve Drazkowski R Mazeppa Sen.Steve.Drazkowski@senate.mn 2411 MSB 296-5612 Yes 

Senate 
Majority 
Leader Kari Dziedzic DFL Minneapolis Sen.Kari.Dziedzic@senate.mn 3113 MSB 296-7809

Grant Hauschild DFL Hermantown Sen.Grant.Hauschild@senate.mn 3111 MSB 296-1789
Jeremy Miller R Winona Sen.Jeremy.Miller@senate.mn 2215 MSB 296-5649 Yes 

Carla Nelson R Rochester Sen.Carla.Nelson@senate.mn 2301 MSB 296-4848 Yes 

Aric Putnam DFL St. Cloud Sen.Aric.Putnam@senate.mn 3215 MSB 296-6455 Yes 

*MSB - Minnesota Senate Building www.schoolsforequity.org 
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